STUDY NOW
and pay later

NO amount limit
NO interest charged

NO fee

COMPULSORY VOLUNTARY
REPAYMENTS REPAYMENTS
Automatic repayments Make any time
start when earning regardless of income
$46,620 or higher Pay by BPAY
Repayment rate or credit card

o
starts at 1% Helps in the long run

INnCreases as your
INCoOMe INcreases

2020-2021 Repayment threshold
(Below $46,620 to $80,935)

3%
2.5%
2%
1%
0%

Below $46,620 $53,827 $57,056 [ $60,480 $64,109 $67,955 $72,032 $76,355
$46,620 $53,826 $57,055 $60,479 $64,108 $67,954 $72,031 $76,354 $80,035

2020-2021 Repayment threshold
($80,936 to $136,740 and above)

8%
7.5%
- 6.5% %
(o]
5.5%

$80,936 $85,793 $90,940 $96,397 $102,180 $108,310 $114,708 $121,699 B $129,000 $136,‘7j40
- - - - - - - - . an
$85,792 $90,939 $96,396 $102,179 $108,309 $114,707 $121,698 $128,999 $136,739 above




